KAHN STEEL GO.

SERVING ALL OF NORTH AMERICA

Summer Discount Pricing

On sale for a limited time only!

Type

Description Weight(#) Pcs

Painted

015 x 48.375 x coil

.101 x 5.90 x coil
135 x 5.82 x coll
.151 x 5.80 x coil

075 x 1.25 x coll
140 x 2.5 x coil
.25 x 47.375 x coil

013 x 32.187 x coil
0217 x48x 138
035 x 3.14 x coil
045 x 1 x coil
060 x 1 x coil
043 x 6.244 x coil
074 x 10.75 x coil
101 x 1.5 x eoil
107 x 1.5 x coil
114 x 28.75 x coil
118 x 1.5 x coil
75 x 3 x coil
230 x 2 x coil
237 x 2 x coil

.188 x 60 x 60
1969 x 60 x 120

139 x 14 x coil
139 x 14 x coil
37 x 14 x coil
139 x 14 x coil
139 x 14 x coil
139 x 14 x coil
139 x 14 x coil
139 x 14 x coil

148 x 3 x coil
150 x 4 x coil

155 x 3.5 x coil
75 x 3.5 x coil
245 x 4 x eoil

055 x 4.5 x coil
1698 x 2 x coil
172 x 3 x coil
175 x 3 x eoil
176 x 2 x coil

100 x 2.5 x eoil

4775

11,750
10,810
5,705

1175
2,295
9.070

5,300
2,550
18,210
408
808
743
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Grade

Condition

Location

gr.33

1020
1020
1020

1035
cq
HSLA 80

CsB

cQ
annealled
gr.80

82rb

cQ

cQ

cQ

cQ

HSLA Gr.50
gr.50
A3s/gr.50
A3s/gr.50
A3&/gr.50

cQ
cQ

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

A35/gr.50
A36/gr.50

A36/gr.50
A36/gr.50
A36/gr.50

caQ

A34/gr.50
A36/gr.50
A36/gr.50
A36/gr.50

cQ

clean/painted

aged/rusty
aged/rusty
aged/rusty

od rust
clean drop
good secondary

SOME bad laps
light seconds
cracks when rolled
clean drop
clean drop
small od
clean, small od
clean drop
clean drop
white rust
clean drop
clean drop
clean

clean

sizes 607 x 60"-144"
multiple sizes

B0 Max Rockwell
80 Max Rockwell
B0 Max Rockwell
80 Max Rockwell
B0 Max Rockwell
B0 Max Rockwell
80 Max Rockwell
B0 Max Rockwell

clean drop
clean drop

clean drop
clean drop
clean

Variable width coil
clean drop
clean drop
clean drop
clean drop

clean drop

Chicago, IL

Fairbury, IL
Fairbury, IL
Fairbury, IL

Crawfordsville, IN
Crawfordsville, IN
Crawfordsville, IN

East Chicago, IN
East Chicago, IN
East Chicago, IN
East Chicage,
East Chicago,
East Chicago,
East Chicago,
East Chicago,
East Chicago,
East Chicago,
East Chicage,
East Chicago,
East Chicago,
East Chicago,

Griffith, IN
Griffith, IN

Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas City, MO

Columbus, M3
Columbus, MS

Columbus, M3
Columbus, M5
Columbus, MS

luka, M3
luka, MS
luka, MS
luka, MS
luka, MS

Price
$15.00 ewt

$15.00 cwt
$15.00 cwt
$15.00 cwi

$15.00 ewt
$15.00 cwt
$18.00 cwi

$15.00 cwt
$18.00 cwi
$15.00 cwt
$15.00 ewt
$15.00 cwt
$15.00 cwi
$15.00 cwt
$15.00 ewt
$15.00 cwi
$20.00 cwt
$15.00 ewt
5$18.00 cwt
$18.00 cwit
$18.00 cwt

$15.00 cwt
$15.00 cwt

$18.00 cwt
$18.00 cwt
$18.00 ewt
$18.00 cwt
$18.00 cwit
$18.00 cwt
$18.00 cwt
$18.00 cwt

$15.00 cwt
$15.00 ewt

$15.00 cwt
$18.00 cwt
$18.00 cwt

$15.00 cwi
$18.00 cwt
$18.00 cwt
$18.00 cwt
$18.00 cwt

Lawrenceville, GA 515.00 cwt

45,000# Minimum Sale

00,




Subject to Prior Sale

Contact a Sales Representative Today

Click Here

Kahn Steel Co.
1710 Southern Road - Kansas City, MO 64120
800.828.5246
www.kahnsteel.com

CONNECT WITH US!

000



http://www.kahnsteel.com/Contact-us
http://www.kahnsteel.com/home
https://www.facebook.com/KahnSteel/
https://twitter.com/kahnSteel
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co

